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Questions

Which of the following cities was made a capital by Ayub Khan?

The 8th Amendment enhanced the membership of the national assembly to.

When the Jallianwala incident was occurred?

When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?

How many articles are there in the 1973 Constitution?

Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.

A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What
is the name of the capital of Morocco.

Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to

Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.

When the Urdu Hind controversy was crupted?

Who was the founder of the Unionist party in Punjab?

Who was the teacher of Allama Igbal?

Which was the established year of the Congress?

Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?

The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973
Constitution?
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. Lahore
. Karachi
. Lahore
Islamabad

207
217
220
225

. 10th April, 1910
. 13th April, 1910
. 23th April 1910
. None of these

. 22 March 1940
. 29 March 1940
. 30 March 1940
None of these

270
275
280
285

. Agha Khan

. Shah Din

. Sayyed Amir Ali

. Syed Hussain Bilgirami

. Tehran
Jeddah
Rabat
Dakar

. Sickness

. Non invitation

. Killing of Khaksars
. Shortage of time

. Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
. Ghaz limuddin

Ghaz Abdullah

None of these

1867
1909
1850
Both A and B

Muhammad Shafi
Sir Sikan Hayat

Sir Fazal Hussain
Nawab Mamdoot

Sir Thomas Arnold
Syed Mir Hussain

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Both a and b

1870
1875
1885
1890

July 1955

April, 1956
March, 1954
February, 1951
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The case against Bhutto was heard in which court?

When the Eastern wing of Pakistan became Bangladesh as an independent state?

When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?

Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?

When the recommendations of the Cripps Mission were published?
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. Sindh High court

Rawalpindi High court
Peshawar High Court

1977
1970

1987
1963

1966
1968

Ch. Rehmat Ali
Mian Muhammad Shafi

Allama Igbal

22 March 1942
. 25 March 1942

. 30 March 1940



