

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following cities was made a capital by Ayub Khan?	A. Lahore B. Karachi C. Lahore D. Islamabad
2	The 8th Amendment enhanced the membership of the national assembly to.	A. 207 B. 217 C. 220 D. 225
3	When the Jallianwala incident was occurred?	A. 10th April, 1910 B. 13th April, 1910 C. 23th April 1910 D. None of these
4	When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?	A. 22 March 1940 B. 29 March 1940 C. 30 March 1940 D. None of these
5	How many articles are there in the 1973 Constitution?	A. 270 B. 275 C. 280 D. 285
6	Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.	A. Agha Khan B. Shah Din C. Sayyed Amir Ali D. Syed Hussain Bilgiram
7	A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What is the name of the capital of Morocco.	A. Tehran B. Jeddah C. Rabat D. Dakar
8	Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to	A. Sickness B. Non invitation C. Killing of Khaksars D. Shortage of time
9	Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.	A. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed B. Ghazi Imuddin C. Ghazi Abdullah D. None of these
10	When the Urdu Hind controversy was crupted?	A. 1867 B. 1909 C. 1850 D. Both A and B
11	Who was the founder of the Unionist party in Punjab?	A. Muhammad Shafi B. Sir Sikan Hayat C. Sir Fazal Hussain D. Nawab Mamdoot
12	Who was the teacher of Allama Iqbal?	A. Sir Thomas Arnold B. Syed Mir Hussain C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. Both a and b
13	Which was the established year of the Congress?	A. 1870 B. 1875 C. 1885 D. 1890
14	Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?	A. July 1955 B. April, 1956 C. March, 1954 D. February, 1951
15	The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973 Constitution?	A. 210 B. 220 C. 225 D. 250

16	The case against Bhutto was heard in which court?	A. Sindh High court B. Lahore High court C. Rawalpindi High court D. Peshawar High Court
17	When the Eastern wing of Pakistan became Bangladesh as an independent state?	A. 1977 B. 1970 C. 1971 D. 1987
18	When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?	A. 1963 B. 1964 C. 1966 D. 1968
19	Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?	A. Ch. Rehmat Ali B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Syed Amir Ali D. Allama Iqbal
20	When the recommendations of the Cripps Mission were published?	A. 22 March 1942 B. 25 March 1942 C. 29 March 1942 D. 30 March 1940
